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Women / XS / A
Session: G6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Gleason205
Gallagher's

9.300 9.500 9.6759.475 37.950
2T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Katarina Conjar209
Gallagher's

9.175 9.450 9.2259.200 37.050
6 3 4 3T 2 

2 

Ellie Trepanier210
Gallagher's

8.950 9.700 9.2259.150 37.025
7T 1 5 3T 3 

3 

Elizabeth Alus206
Gallagher's

9.250 9.200 9.1759.375 37.000
4 7 2 5 4 

4 

Bella Moreira203
Gallagher's

9.300 8.900 9.3759.325 36.900
2T 9 3 2 5 

5 

Addison Clark202
Gallagher's

9.400 9.300 8.8509.075 36.625
1 5 7T 6 6 

6 

Addison Frazier208
IGG

8.950 9.375 8.7509.075 36.150
7T 4 7T 7 7T

7T

Katerina Orel207
Apollo Gymnastics

9.200 9.125 8.7259.100 36.150
5 8 6 8 7T

7T

Maddy Morris204
IGG

8.725 9.250 8.6509.050 35.675
10 6 9 9 9 

9 

Raley Merritt201
Moultrie YMCA

8.950 8.350 7.7258.750 33.775
7T 10 10 11 10 

10 

Malerie Land200
Moultrie YMCA

8.675 7.750 8.0008.250 32.675
11 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / B
Session: G6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Seala Johnson216
Apollo Gymnastics

9.450 9.150 8.8759.500 36.975
1 3 1 4T 1 

1 

Olivia Fleetwood212
Moultrie YMCA

9.400 8.925 9.1259.375 36.825
2 5 2 1 2 

2 

Charlotte Dopkoswski218
Gallagher's

9.225 9.000 9.0509.350 36.625
3 4 3 2 3 

3 

Caselyn Allen221
Moultrie YMCA

9.050 8.875 9.0259.225 36.175
6T 6 4 3 4 

4 

Kayla Brunner219
Apollo Gymnastics

9.050 9.350 8.6008.950 35.950
6T 1 6 8T 5 

5 

Camryn Coffield211
IGG

8.900 9.275 8.8508.625 35.650
9 2 10 6 6 

6 

Angelina Cisneros220
Apollo Gymnastics

8.975 8.750 8.8758.900 35.500
8 7 7 4T 7 

7 

Lucy Watson214
Moultrie YMCA

9.150 8.250 8.7509.000 35.150
4 10 5 7 8 

8 

Joslyn Merritt213
Moultrie YMCA

9.075 8.550 8.6008.800 35.025
5 8 9 8T 9 

9 

Lili Rinas215
Apollo Gymnastics

8.650 8.325 8.5008.850 34.325
10 9 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / C
Session: G6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Rigney231
Apollo Gymnastics

9.450 9.675 9.5259.450 38.100
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kate Fukushima232
IGG

9.025 9.175 9.3759.300 36.875
5 3 2 2 2 

2 

Hannah Roberts228
Gallagher's

9.000 9.050 8.8259.150 36.025
6 4 5T 6T 3 

3 

Courtney Taylor222
Gym Force

8.775 8.850 8.9759.100 35.700
9 5 7T 5 4 

4 

Ashton Robinson223
Moultrie YMCA

9.300 8.475 8.8259.050 35.650
2T 9 10 6T 5 

5 

Lily Warren224
Moultrie YMCA

9.150 8.600 8.6259.225 35.600
4 7 4 9T 6 

6 

Olivia Gibson229
IGG

8.400 8.700 9.1259.275 35.500
10 6 3 4 7 

7 

Carley Jackson225
Moultrie YMCA

9.300 8.450 8.8008.800 35.350
2T 10 11 8 8 

8 

Carter DeJohn226
Gallagher's

8.950 8.525 8.6259.075 35.175
7 8 9 9T 9 

9 

MaKenzie Murphy227
Moultrie YMCA

8.800 8.250 8.3259.150 34.525
8 11 5T 11 10 

10 

Reghan Jenkins230
IGG

0.000 9.400 9.2009.100 27.700
11 2 7T 3 11 

11 
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Women / XS / D
Session: G6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoey Zaborske240
IGG

8.850 9.250 8.9009.350 36.350
7 1 2 2 1 

1 

Catherine Price236
IGG

9.300 9.175 8.9508.900 36.325
1 2 3 1 2 

2 

Mattie Sharpe238
IGG

9.025 8.750 8.8009.625 36.200
4 4T 1 3 3 

3 

Ellie Mae Brinkley241
Moultrie YMCA

9.200 8.650 8.4508.850 35.150
2 7 4T 8 4 

4 

Eliza Jane Reagan243
Moultrie YMCA

8.925 8.500 8.7508.750 34.925
6 10 6T 4 5 

5 

Nataleigh Bryant235
Moultrie YMCA

9.150 8.525 8.6008.550 34.825
3 9 9 6 6 

6 

Natalie McDaniel233
Moultrie YMCA

9.000 8.550 8.5008.750 34.800
5 8 6T 7 7 

7 

Ruthe Hurd237
Gym Force

8.475 8.700 8.6758.850 34.700
10 6 4T 5 8 

8 

Clover Grupp242
Apollo Gymnastics

8.550 8.750 8.0508.650 34.000
8 4T 8 10 9 

9 

Hannah Stinchfield234
Gym Force

8.500 8.825 8.3507.900 33.575
9 3 11 9 10 

10 

Katherine Jarrett239
IGG

8.125 7.800 8.0008.525 32.450
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: G6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gallagher's S 113.125 28.000 28.650 28.200 28.275
12T 1 2

2 Apollo Gymnastics S 111.600 28.100 28.175 28.050 27.275
31 2 3

3 IGG S 111.375 27.350 28.050 28.275 27.700
24 3 1

4 Moultrie YMCA S 109.250 28.000 26.450 27.825 26.975
42T 4 4

5 Gym Force S 103.975 25.750 26.375 25.850 26.000
55 5 5
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